


Stolen Property, Received
Vandalism

Weapons Carrying, Posses
Prostitution

Sex Offenses

Drug Sale Opium/Cocaine
Drug Sale Marijuana

Drug Sale Synthetic

Drug Sale Other

Drug Possession Opium/Coca.

Drug Possession Marijuana
Drug Possession Synthetic
Drug Possession Other
Gambling - Book Making
Gambling - Numbers
Gambling - Others

Offenses at Family & Children
Driving Under the Influence
Liquor Law

Drunkenness

Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

All Other Offenses

Total Part 11 Offenses

Total Offenses
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80

10

17
192

222

30 516
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 17

16 275
0 0
2 34
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

39 671
6 103
1 17
0 0
23 396

122 2,100

154 2,651
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19
113

132

327
1,947

2,274




